
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

3.50"
7.00"
0.00"
0.00"

2.20lb

7.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material Alabaster

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type Integrated LED

Bulb 1

Wattage 13w
Voltage 120V

CRI 90
Color Temp. 2700k
Lumens 1150
Title 24 No
Field Serviceable No

SHIPPING
Carton 1 10" x 10" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight 4lb
Shipping Method Ground

A shade made of the finest Spanish alabaster protrudes slightly from beneath a round metal frame giving this flush mount
its sleek, modern silhouette. Purposely sourced from a region in Spain where the alabaster is known for having very light
veining, the natural beauty of the material shines through. The shade's convex shape beautifully refracts light, gently
illuminating not only the area directly beneath but off to the sides as well. The flush mount is available in two sizes (7" and
14") and three finishes (Aged Brass, Old Bronze and Polished Nickel).  
*Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.
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